10.

11.

12.

13.

Budgetbericht Theater
(Betrage in T€)

1. Tabellenteil:

Einnahmen:

Eintrittsgelder/Einnahmen
aus Gastspielen

Zuschuss vom Land
Spenden

Sonstige

Ausgaben:

Personalausgaben

Kunstlerischer Etat

Techn. Unterhalt/Bihnentechnik
Mieten/Bewachung
Bretterbericht/Programmheft/Werbung
Interne pausch. Leistungsverrechnungen

Sonstige
Saldo (Budget)

Nachrichtlich:
Gebaudebewirtschaftungskosten

Kalk. Kosten

Furth, 2. Mai 2015
Stadttheater Flrth

Ansatz

2015

3.072

2.052

600

296

124

5.588

2.355

2.026

159

152

190

326

380

-2.516

679

582

1. Qu.
2015

433

333

52

48

2.030

553

985

37

45

58

277

75

-1.597

Hochrechnung auf Basis

2. Qu.
2015

1. Qu.
2015

3.200

2.180

600

296

124

5.716

2.355

2.140

159

152

204

326

380

-2.516

679

582



